

MEMBER CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

11/30/18

Thank you for purchasing your insurance from AIM. This is your Member Certificate and should be kept with your permanent records.

Insured #: FL087281

NAMED INSURED MEMBER:Named Insured & Mailing AddressPRODUCER NAMEMoss Park Elementary PTAEducation Support Purchasing Group
c/o AIMAIM Association Insurance
Management, Inc.Attn: Juliette Chiles or Current OfficerP.O. Box 674051PO Box 6740519301 N. Shore Golf Club Blvd.P.O. Box 674051PO Box 674051Orlando, FL 32832Dallas TX, 75267-4051Dallas TX, 75267-4051

Company / Coverage	Policy #	Effective Dates	Deductible	Limits of Insurance	
Tudor Insurance Company / Commercial General Liability	CPG1067290	1/21/18 - 1/21/19	\$ 0	Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
				General Aggregate	\$2,000,000
				Products - COMP/OPS - Subject to General Aggregate	Included
				Personal & Advertising Injury	\$1,000,000
				Fire Damage (any one fire)	\$50,000
Tudor Insurance Company / Extended Medical Payments	CPG1067290	1/21/18 - 1/21/19	\$ 0	Any One Person	\$5,000
Tudor Insurance Company / Professional Liability (Director & Officers Liability)	CPG1067291 s	1/21/18 - 1/21/19	\$ 1,500	Aggregate	\$1,000,000
Retro-active Effective Date:		1/21/15			
Tudor Insurance Company / Fidelity Bond (Crime)	CPG1062507	1/21/18 - 1/21/19	\$ 250	Each Occurrence	\$10,000

The School Board of Orange County Florida is added as an additional insured on the General Liability only.

Certificate Holder: The School Board of Orange County Florida Attn: Risk Mgmt - 3rd Floor 445 West Amelia Street Orlando, FL 32801	This member certificate, together with the common policy conditions, coverage part(s), coverage form(s), and endorsements, if any, complete the above numbered policy. Copies of the Master Policies are available upon request or may be printed at www.aim-companies.com		